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For the Period 10/1/2017 Thru 10/31/2017

New Jersey Department of Transportation
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Revision Date 11/1/2017

DPNO
17107
17120
17120
16126
17108
16136
17111
15434
17102
14152
17413
15123
17122
15155
14129
16108
16418
17108
17120
16110
17112
16123
17120
16144
17103
17122
16108
17122
16418
17122
17122
17120
17112
17120
17120
16111
17120
17127

JOB NAME

ROUTE 23 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO BRIDGE OVER NJ TRANSIT

ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
RT 29 LOCKATONG CREEK TO D&R CANAL STATE PARK HUNTERDON COUM
Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract Central, Sub-Region C-1,

ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3 MAIN LIFT SPAN

RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N106

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
RT 1B OVER NY AVE & RT 1B OVER RT 1 SB & D&R CANAL

Route 31 Flemington Circle to Payne Road Pavement Resurfacin

ROUTE 206 BRIDGES OVER STONY BROOK CONTRACT NO. 052163540
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 94 BLACK CREEK TRIBUTARY CULVERT REPLACEMENT CONTRACT
ROUTE 440 FROM ACCESS RD/40TH ST TO MINA DRIVE RESURFACING
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD

ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N106

ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
Route 31 Flemington Circle to Payne Road Pavement Resurfacin

ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 42 BRIDGES OVER LOWER LANDING ROAD AND SOUTH BRANCH OF

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

STP-0023(313)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0295(320)
100% STATE
NHP-0072(301)
STP-0029(322)
STATE
NHP-0206(314)
NHP-0054(210)
N/A
EB-NHP-0155(107)
NHP-0080(316)
100% STATE
100% State
NHP - 0033(300)
N/A

100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0001(305)
NHP-0031(328)
100% STATE
100% STATE
STP-0094(300)
NHP-0440(203)
NHP-0080(316)
NHP - 0033(300)
NHP-0080(316)
N/A
NHP-0080(316)
NHP-0080(316)
100% STATE
NHP-0031(328)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0001(310)
100% STATE
NHP-0042(300)

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

10/31/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/26/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/18/2017
10/18/2017
10/17/2017
10/16/2017
10/13/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
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SMITH-SONDY ASPHALT CONSTRUCTIC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
A.E. STONE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC

PKF MARK IlI, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
CCACIVIL INC

J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

FICORLLC

AREA ENGINEERING, INC

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
DGI-MENARD, INC

CUTTER DRILL & MACHINE, INC
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
DOWNES TREE SVS INC

IRONBOUND SANDBLASTING, INC.
BLACK STONE HAULING & EQUIPMENT |
WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

AIR SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE, INC.
LAYOUT INC

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII
ENVIRO-PROBE INC

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, IN
SYRSTONE, INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
SYRSTONE, INC

NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC

VETERAN STEEL, LLC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES, |
MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.

ASSUNCAO BROS INC

LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
UNIQUE SCAFFOLDING SYSTEMS, LLC
JOSEPH MIORELLI & CO., INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
HANDI HUT INC

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.



DPNO

17127
15127
16116
17121

JOB NAME

ROUTE 42 BRIDGES OVER LOWER LANDING ROAD AND SOUTH BRANCH OF
ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A
ROUTE 287/78, 1-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS SOMERSE
ROUTE 80 EASTBOUND FROM OLD MINE ROAD TO CR 519 CONTRACT NO

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE

NHP-0042(300)
NHP-078-5(119)
NHP-287-3 (095)
100% STATE
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10/6/2017
10/5/2017
10/4/2017
10/4/2017

PRIME NAME

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO., INC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., |
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI

SUBCONTRACTOR

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.



